MICRO CYLINDER 1.5
CLUSTER™
FULL SPECIFICATION SHEET
FIXTURE TYPE FIXTURE CODE QUANTITIES
1 DESCRIPTION
MICRO CYLINDER merges elegance with minimalism. The refined geometry and lustrous anodized bezels revamp a modest shape into a
dashing pendant and complement exquisite interior designs. Choose either a Frosted Drop Lens or one of the anodized bezel finish
options to tailor the cylinder’s visual character to the space. With lengths ranging from 12” to 36”, MICRO CYLINDER lends itself to large-

Anodized ¹
¹ Not available when the frosted drop lens is required.
6 HOW TO ORDER
1. LUMINAIRE
MCCL1P03 3 heads MCCL1P05 5 heads MCCL1P07 7 heads
* Data shown based on 42° beam angle. See performance data page in the download section for 25 ° beam angle. The data provided
pertains to each head.
2. LENGTH OF HEADS
LOH12 12" LOH18 18" LOH24 24" LOH36 36"
* If the heads need to be different lengths within a cluster, consult factory. The data provided pertains to each head.
3. CRI
CR90 CRI 90+
MICRO CYLINDER 1.5 CLUSTER™  - SUSPENDED
FULL SPECIFICATION SHEET
Page 4 of 8
betacalco.com | +1 416-531-9942 | sales@betacalco.com
© 2026 Beta-Calco Inc. Specifications are subject to change without notice
Apr 4, 2026
4. CCT
CTA27 2700K CTA30 3000K CTA35 3500K CTA40 4000K
5. BEAM ANGLE
BA25 25° BA42 42°
6. VOLTAGE
V1 120/277V V2 240V ¹ V3 347V
¹ Not available in North America.
7. DIMMING
DA01 0-10V Dimming 1.0%
8. FIXTURE FINISH
FA01 White FA02 Black Metallic - Textured FA20 Silver Metallic - Textured FA25 Gold Metallic - Textured
FA27 Wood grain - Light Cherry ¹ FA28 Wood grain - Dark Walnut ¹ FA30 Wood grain - White Oak ¹ FA44 Midnight Blue Metallic -
Textured
FA45 Copper Metallic FA46 Charcoal Metallic -
Textured
FA47 Bronze Metallic - Textured FA52 Champagne Metallic
FA53 Red Metallic - Textured
* Wood grain finishes may incur longer lead times and setup charges. Consult factory for details.
9. CANOPY FINISH
CF01 White CF02 Black Metallic - Textured CF20 Silver Metallic - Textured CF25 Gold Metallic - Textured
CF44 Midnight Blue Metallic -
Textured
CF45 Copper Metallic CF46 Charcoal Metallic -
Textured
CF47 Bronze Metallic - Textured
CF52 Champagne Metallic CF53 Red Metallic - Textured
10. FROSTED DROP LENS
DRL0 Not required DRL1 Frosted drop lens required ¹
¹ The frosted drop lens will result in a slight reduction in lumens and a minor change to the beam angle. Refer to the IES files for the exact
values.
MICRO CYLINDER 1.5 CLUSTER™  - SUSPENDED
FULL SPECIFICATION SHEET
Page 5 of 8
betacalco.com | +1 416-531-9942 | sales@betacalco.com
© 2026 Beta-Calco Inc. Specifications are subject to change without notice
Apr 4, 2026
11. BEZEL FINISH
FB00 Not required FB24 Black Anodized ¹ FB58 Silver Anodized ¹ FB59 Gold Anodized ¹
¹ Not available when the frosted drop lens is required.
12. SUSPENSION
HLA03 3ft cable suspension HLA06 6ft cable suspension HLA09 9ft cable suspension
* Custom lengths up to 20' are available, consult factory.
7 TECHNICAL DATA
LUMINAIRE
* Data shown based on 42° beam angle. See performance data page in the download section for 25 ° beam angle. The data provided
pertains to each head.
Code MCCL1P03 MCCL1P05 MCCL1P07
# of Heads 3 5 7
LENGTH OF HEADS
* If the heads need to be different lengths within a cluster, consult factory. The data provided pertains to each head.
Code LOH12 LOH18 LOH24 LOH36
Length 12" 18" 24" 36"
Wattage 17 17 20 20
Delivered lms 800 800 900 900
LPW 45 45 44 44